Wellcomp CCS & CCSH series provides tight tolerance and high precision range of resistance
values. These resistors are typically used in current sense applications and precision circuits,
with specific ordering characteristics for size and performance selection.
1% 2%
CCS0402 SMD 0402 1/16
CCSH0603 SMD 0603 0.125
CCSH0805 SMD 0805 0.25
CCSH1206 SMD 1206 0.5
±300
±200
±100
-55~+155℃
-55~+155℃
±800
±500
±200
CCSH2512 SMD 2512 2
Resistance Range (mΩ)
10~47
47~200
200~910